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Here is the information that Mr. Carey referred to in his email yesterday (March 31. 2014 ). 
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Sealed Source Leak Test 

Ucensee: MPC - lndv Sample Report Date: 03/06/14 

Performed by: Patrick ~e 
Calibration Calibration .;:;;~--1" . .--. 

Nuclide Type Activity Date Location M/N SIN 
Ba-133 Vial 286 uCi 05/11/92 MPC Office BDC.VI CK901 
Current Activity: 69.91 uCi 

Comment: The sources listed above were leak tested using a dry wipe technique and were found to have less 

than 0.005 uCI removable activity. The following Minimum Detectable Activities are based upon a background 

at the indicated value. Background was at or below 1hese levels when the above tests were completed. 

Well Counter: Ludlum 2200 Scaler 

Nuclide MDA Background 
Cs-137 2.1 x 10-" uCi 45 cpm 
Ba-133 6.(}-J(~Q-5 uCi t:264 cpm 

Co-57 ~~0 X 10 ·ti uc·~ 307 cpm 

-' RADMnONSAFETYOFRCE~-----'~··,--~~--~~~~~;_..-_··-------------
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CON'!llJll -'HI ~l, IN!: 

Sealed Source Inventory 

Licensee: MPC - lndv Samgle ReROrt Date: 03106/14 

Performed by: Patrick B)}le 

Calibration M·-f ~ 
Nuclide Type Activity Date Location M/N SIN 
- ~-·~·-" ~------·~ 

Ba-133 V;al 286 uCi 05/11192 MPC Office BDC.VI CK901 
Current Actlvltv: 69.91 uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.323 uCI 04/01/04 MPCOfflce MED3400 50374 
Current Activity: 0 uCI 

Cs-137 Rod 0.5uCi 06101/97 Pct.rick NONE 566-13 
Current Activity: 0.339 uCi 

Ba-1.33 Rod 0.5619 uCi 02/01100 MPC Office NONE B16S9 
Current Activity: 0.226 uCi 

Cs-137 Rod 1.156 uCi 01115/98 MPC Office IPL 578-11-2 
Current Activity: 0.796uCi 

Ge-68 Rod 0.9813 uCi 01/01/06 MPC Office IPL 1133-79 
Current Activity: 0.001 uCi 

Cs-137 Button 1 uCi Meter Spectrum 1806 
Current Activity: uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.525 uCi 08/01/04 MPCOffice MED3400 52574 
Current Activity: OuCI 

1-129 Rod 0.128 UCI 03102181 MPC Office NEN NES-2115 
Current Activity: 0.128uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.054 uCi 12101109 Patrick GF-Q210 1404~74-2 

Current Activity: 0.02 uCi 
Sr-90 Buttton 0.1 uCi 08101/12 MPC Offtce Spectrum none 
Current Activity: 0.096uCi 

Co-57 Rod ~.044 uCI 12!01/09 Bob GF-0210 1404-74-1 
Current Activity: 0.019 uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.026 uCi 03101/13 Tim IPL 1639-69-4 
Current Activity: 0.398 uCi 

SEALED SOURCE AMBIENT EXPOSURE SURVEY 

Meter: ,· - / 
Max Reading/ · c---· / ~ ~ 

RADIATION SAFETY OFFICER: _ _,
1
\...,_, -----,-"".V _ _,.._.,~_::-~_2 __ :.--_4_.,..,--:)-\t"...;;;:;:;;;..~ ______ _ 
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Sealed Source Leak Test 

Licensee: MPC - Indy Sample Report Date: ;::z · I -'I;.~ 
Performed by: j.-;;.';, u.·l 1-~yuk .... 

Calibration Calibration 
Nuclide Type Activity Date Location MIN 
Ba-133 Vial 2S6 uCi 05/11/92 MPC Office BDC.VI 
Current Actl11ity: 70.99uCI 

S/N 

CK901 

Comment: The sources listed above were leak tested using a dry wipe technique and were round to have less 

1han 0.005 uCi removable activity. The following Minimum Detectable Activities are based upon a background 

at the indicated value. Background was at or below lll8se levels when the above tests were completed. 

Well Counter: Captus 3000 

Nuclide MDA Background 

Cs-137 2.0 x 10 ·" uCi 145 counts/1 min 

Ba-133 8.8 x_J0~5 uCi L~04 counts/1 min 
Co-57 v.-t-x 10 ·" uCi 53 counts/1 min / ~ <:;: 

RADMTIONSAFETYOFRCER: __ ,ri ____ ~C~;~----~=-~~~~,~~~~·-·-·--·---------

~--/ // 
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Sealed Source Inventory 

Licensee: MPC- Indy Sample Report 

Calibration 

Nuclide Type · Activity Date Location MIN 

Ba-133 Vial 286uCi 05/11/92 MPC Office BDC.VI 
Current Activity: 70.99 uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.323 uCi 04/01104 MPC Offtce MED3400 

Current Activity: 0 uCi 

Cs-137 Rod 0.5uCi 06101/97 Patrick NONE 

Current Activity: 0.341 uCi 

Ba-133 Rod 0.5619 uCi 02/01100 MPCOffice NONE 

Current Activity: 0.23 uCi 
Cs-137 Rod 1.156 uCi 01/15/98 Tim IPL 

Current Activity: 0.8uCI 

Ge-68 Rod 0.9813 uCi 01/01/06 MPC Office IPL 

Current Activity: 0.001 uCI 

Cs-137 Button 1 uCi Meter Spectrum 

Current Activity: uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.525uCi 08101/04 MPC Office MED3400 

Current Activity: OuCi 

1-129 Rod 0.128 uCi 03/02181 MPC Office NEN 

Current Activity: 0.128 uCI 

Co-57 Rod 1.054 uCi 12(01/09 Patrick GF-0210 

Current Activity 0.025 uCi 

Sr-90 Butt ton 0.1 uCi 08101/12 MPC Office Spectrum 

Current Acli11ity: 0.097 uCi 

Co-57 Rod 1.026 uCi 03101/13 Tim IPL 

Curren! Activity: 0.497 uCi 

Date: 12/09/13 

SIN 
CK901 

50374 

566-13 

B1689 

578-11-2 

1133-79 

1806 

52574 

NES-2115 

1404-74-2 

none 

1639-69-4 

SEALED SOURCE AMBIENT EXPOSURE SURVEY 

Meter: l .. vJ \ •A'~" H c : U\:>' )~ 

Max Reading 0. o t;. ;&j h,.. 
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